
Receipt No. CM/A/ 

AKRISEHA 

TUITION FEES 

Account: Ramakrishna Mission Ashrama College Students' Home 
Receipt No. H\2409 
Student Name : PRADIP KUMAR JANA 
Mode of Payment: Cheque 

College Development Fees 
Admission Fees for College 
University Regn Fee 
LABORATORY CHARGES 

Receipt On: 24-8-2024 
Class: 1st year/2nd year/3rd year Roll No.: CHPG/O029/24 

From Month: JULY 2024 To Month: AUGUST 2024 
:UPI TRANS ID 7918/3394 DT 24-08-24 PNB 

Particulars 

167435 ORIGINAL Dues Register Folio No...... 

Ramakrishna Mission Residential College (Autonomous) 
P.O. Narendrapur, Kolkata-700 103, Ph.: 24772205, 2477-2201 (3 Lines) 

Email : rkmcnpur@gmail. 

CENTRAL LIBRARY FEE 

Hostel Development Charges 
Hostel Establishment Fees 
HOSTEL CHARGES(STUDENTS) 
ADMISSION FEES FOR HOSTEL 

Identity Card Fee 
Contribution for Library Books 
Swimming Pool & Gymnasium Charges 

Rupees Twenty One Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty only. 

Amount 
320.00 
680.00 

2,000.00 
300.00 

6,500.00 
600.00 
600.00 

4,300.00 
1,500.00 

100.00 
100.00 

4,000.00 
750.00 

21,750.00 

Signatory of Cashler With Date 

Remarks 
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