167435 ORIGINAL



Ramakrishna Mission Residential College (Autonomous)

P.O. Narendrapur, Kolkata-700 103, Ph.: 24772205, 2477-2201 (3 Lines) Email : rkmcnpur@gmail.com

Account: Ramakrishna Mission Ashrama College Students' Home		
Receipt No. : H\2409	Receipt On: 24-8-2024	
Student Name : PRADIP KUMAR JANA	Class: 1st year/2nd year/3rd year Roll No.	
Mode of Payment: Cheque		AUGUST 2024
Remarks : UPI TRANS ID 7918/3394 DT 24-08-24 PNB		
Par	rticulars	Amount
TUITION FEES		320.00
College Development Fees		680.00
Admission Fees for College		2,000.00
University Regn Fee		300.00
LABORATORY CHARGES		6,500.00
Hostel Development Charges		600.00
Hostel Establishment Fees		600.00
HOSTEL CHARGES(STUDENTS)		4,300.00
ADMISSION FEES FOR HOSTEL		1,500.00
CENTRAL LIBRARY FEE		100.00
Identity Card Fee		100.00
Contribution for Library Books		4,000.00
Swimming Pool & Gymnasium Charges		750.00
-		

Rupees Twenty One Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty only.

₹ 21,750.00

Signatory of Cashier With Date 24/2/24